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Pos N° Cognome, nome Anno Tempo Cat

Femminile (10)
1 33 FALCO Raffaela 1973 46:09 O18
2 36 FIENI Alessia 1976 48:30 M45
3 106 VALLARINO Angela 1965 1:01:36 O18
4 32 FABREGA Julia 1979 1:04:02 O18
5 44 GAVOGLIO Grazia 1953 1:07:24 M65
6 104 TIZZONI Giorgia 2012 1:07:49 U14
7 97 SIMONETTI Silvia 1960 1:13:16 M65
8 80 REGONDI Patrizia 1970 1:13:31 M55
9 124 REFFO Gioia 1971 1:15:10 O18

Ritirati (1)
DNF 91 SASSO Aurora 1999 Ritirato M25

Maschile (28)
1 63 MULETTI Manuel 1989 39:04 M35
2 52 IMPERIALE Andrea 1982 39:06 M35
3 6 BALDACCI Alessandro Zsolt 2009 39:10 U18
4 16 BUTACI Andrea 2009 39:27 U18
5 29 DEGROSSI Nicolò 2008 39:49 U18
6 17 CAGNOLA Federico 2007 39:59 AU25
7 74 PIOVESAN Igor 1974 41:43 M45
8 89 ROVERE Giacomo 2011 43:00 U18
9 66 OTTAVIANI Andrea 1985 43:07 M35

10 3 ARGIOLAS Stefano 1967 43:09 M55
11 72 PERROTTI Paolo 1961 43:15 M55
12 119 INTARTAGLIA Andrea 1961 47:32 M55
13 10 BIAGINI Igor 1963 47:41 O18
14 34 FAZZINI Federico 1971 50:55 M45
15 55 KAMALICH Andrea 1977 51:16 M45
16 25 COVRE Simone 1996 51:50 O18
17 98 SPANIO Matteo 1980 53:21 O18
18 23 CORNO Claudio 1971 54:54 M45
19 78 REGESTRO Vittorio 1962 55:09 O18
20 114 RAGGIO Emanuele 1966 57:04 M55
21 109 ZEN Marco 1970 58:23 O18
22 126 ZOPPI Andrea 1969 1:00:36 M55
23 95 SCIACCALUGA Giovanni 1994 1:01:33 M35
24 67 OTTONELLO Graziano Carlo 1953 1:07:24 O18
25 12 BISIO Simone 1982 1:10:00 M35
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Pos N° Cognome, nome Anno Tempo Cat

Maschile  (seguente)
26 96 SERRA Alessandro 1971 1:10:22 M45
27 75 PRATELLI Renzo 1984 1:14:01 O18

Ritirati (1)
DNF 138 RISSO Luca 1975 Ritirato M45
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Pos N° Cognome, nome Anno Tempo

AMATORI (Amatori) (12)
AMATORI UNDER 25 (AU25) (1)

Maschile (1)
1 17 CAGNOLA Federico 2007 39:59

O18 (11)

Femminile (4)
1 33 FALCO Raffaela 1973 46:09
2 106 VALLARINO Angela 1965 1:01:36
3 32 FABREGA Julia 1979 1:04:02
4 124 REFFO Gioia 1971 1:15:10

Maschile (7)
1 10 BIAGINI Igor 1963 47:41
2 25 COVRE Simone 1996 51:50
3 98 SPANIO Matteo 1980 53:21
4 78 REGESTRO Vittorio 1962 55:09
5 109 ZEN Marco 1970 58:23
6 67 OTTONELLO Graziano Carlo 1953 1:07:24
7 75 PRATELLI Renzo 1984 1:14:01

MASTER FIN (Master FIN) (21)
MASTER 25-34 (M25) (1)

Femminile (1)

Ritirati (1)
DNF 91 SASSO Aurora 1999 Ritirato

MASTER 35-44 (M35) (5)

Maschile (5)
1 63 MULETTI Manuel 1989 39:04
2 52 IMPERIALE Andrea 1982 39:06
3 66 OTTAVIANI Andrea 1985 43:07
4 95 SCIACCALUGA Giovanni 1994 1:01:33
5 12 BISIO Simone 1982 1:10:00

MASTER 45-54 (M45) (7)

Femminile (1)
1 36 FIENI Alessia 1976 48:30
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Pos N° Cognome, nome Anno Tempo

Maschile (6)
1 74 PIOVESAN Igor 1974 41:43
2 34 FAZZINI Federico 1971 50:55
3 55 KAMALICH Andrea 1977 51:16
4 23 CORNO Claudio 1971 54:54
5 96 SERRA Alessandro 1971 1:10:22

Ritirati (1)
DNF 138 RISSO Luca 1975 Ritirato

MASTER 55-64 (M55) (6)

Femminile (1)
1 80 REGONDI Patrizia 1970 1:13:31

Maschile (5)
1 3 ARGIOLAS Stefano 1967 43:09
2 72 PERROTTI Paolo 1961 43:15
3 119 INTARTAGLIA Andrea 1961 47:32
4 114 RAGGIO Emanuele 1966 57:04
5 126 ZOPPI Andrea 1969 1:00:36

MASTER 65 e oltre (M65) (2)

Femminile (2)
1 44 GAVOGLIO Grazia 1953 1:07:24
2 97 SIMONETTI Silvia 1960 1:13:16

AGONISTI FIN (AGO FIN) (5)
UNDER 14 (U14) (1)

Femminile (1)
1 104 TIZZONI Giorgia 2012 1:07:49

UNDER 18 (U18) (4)

Maschile (4)
1 6 BALDACCI Alessandro Zsolt 2009 39:10
2 16 BUTACI Andrea 2009 39:27
3 29 DEGROSSI Nicolò 2008 39:49
4 89 ROVERE Giacomo 2011 43:00
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Pos N° Cognome, nome Ss Anno Tempo Cat

1 63 MULETTI Manuel M 1989 39:04 M35
2 52 IMPERIALE Andrea M 1982 39:06 M35
3 6 BALDACCI Alessandro Zsolt M 2009 39:10 U18
4 16 BUTACI Andrea M 2009 39:27 U18
5 29 DEGROSSI Nicolò M 2008 39:49 U18
6 17 CAGNOLA Federico M 2007 39:59 AU25
7 74 PIOVESAN Igor M 1974 41:43 M45
8 89 ROVERE Giacomo M 2011 43:00 U18
9 66 OTTAVIANI Andrea M 1985 43:07 M35

10 3 ARGIOLAS Stefano M 1967 43:09 M55
11 72 PERROTTI Paolo M 1961 43:15 M55
12 33 FALCO Raffaela F 1973 46:09 O18
13 119 INTARTAGLIA Andrea M 1961 47:32 M55
14 10 BIAGINI Igor M 1963 47:41 O18
15 36 FIENI Alessia F 1976 48:30 M45
16 34 FAZZINI Federico M 1971 50:55 M45
17 55 KAMALICH Andrea M 1977 51:16 M45
18 25 COVRE Simone M 1996 51:50 O18
19 98 SPANIO Matteo M 1980 53:21 O18
20 23 CORNO Claudio M 1971 54:54 M45
21 78 REGESTRO Vittorio M 1962 55:09 O18
22 114 RAGGIO Emanuele M 1966 57:04 M55
23 109 ZEN Marco M 1970 58:23 O18
24 126 ZOPPI Andrea M 1969 1:00:36 M55
25 95 SCIACCALUGA Giovanni M 1994 1:01:33 M35
26 106 VALLARINO Angela F 1965 1:01:36 O18
27 32 FABREGA Julia F 1979 1:04:02 O18
28 67 OTTONELLO Graziano Carlo M 1953 1:07:24 O18
29 44 GAVOGLIO Grazia F 1953 1:07:24 M65
30 104 TIZZONI Giorgia F 2012 1:07:49 U14
31 12 BISIO Simone M 1982 1:10:00 M35
32 96 SERRA Alessandro M 1971 1:10:22 M45
33 97 SIMONETTI Silvia F 1960 1:13:16 M65
34 80 REGONDI Patrizia F 1970 1:13:31 M55
35 75 PRATELLI Renzo M 1984 1:14:01 O18
36 124 REFFO Gioia F 1971 1:15:10 O18

Ritirati (2)
DNF 91 SASSO Aurora F 1999 Ritirato M25
DNF 138 RISSO Luca M 1975 Ritirato M45


